
Parts List-141500/141510 Front Lower Control Arms 

Item Number Part Number Description Quantity 

1 796 Teraflex Alpine Control Arm Decal 1 

2 611011 JK Lower Control Arm Bushing 2 

3 107105 Alpine Control Arm Aluminum Clamp 1 

4 414 3/8"-16 x1" Socket Head Cap Screw 2 

5 116100 JK Front Lower Forged Bushing Eyelet 1 

6 141503/141513 Alpine JK Front Lower Driver/Passenger HD Adjustable Control Arm 1 

1 

Parts List-141540/141550 Rear Lower Control Arms 

Item Number Part Number Description Quantity 

1 796 Teraflex Alpine Control Arm Decal 1 

2 611011 JK Lower Control Arm Bushing 2 

3 107105 Alpine Control Arm Aluminum Clamp 1 

4 414 3/8"-16 x1" Socket Head Cap Screw 2 

5 116120 JK Rear Lower Forged Bushing Eyelet 1 

6 141543/141553 Alpine JK Rear Lower Driver/Passenger HD Adjustable Control Arm 1 

5 

4 

6 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 



Parts List-141520/141530 Front Upper Control Arms 

Item Number Part Number Description Quantity 

1 796 Teraflex Alpine Control Arm Decal 1 

2 611014 Front Upper JK Control Arm Bushing Factory Replacement 1 

3 107105 Alpine Control Arm Aluminum Clamp 1 

4 414 3/8"-16 x1" Socket Head Cap Screw 2 

5 116110 JK Front Upper Forged Bushing Eyelet 1 

6 141523/141533 Alpine JK Rear Lower Driver/Passenger HD Adjustable Control Arm 1 

Parts List-141560/141570 Rear Upper Control Arms 

Item Number Part Number Description Quantity 

1 796 Teraflex Alpine Control Arm Decal 1 

2 611012 Rear Upper JK Control Arm Bushing 2 

3 107105 Alpine Control Arm Aluminum Clamp 1 

4 414 3/8"-16 x1" Socket Head Cap Screw 2 

5 116130 JK Rear Upper Forged Bushing Eyelet 1 

6 141563/141573 Alpine JK Rear Upper Driver/Passenger HD Adjustable Control Arm 1 

1 

6 

4 

5 

2 
3 

1 

2 3 

4 

5 

6 




